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[Insert Paper Title HERE]
[Author name(s): names should be spelt correctly with their email address(es) provided as footnotes[footnoteRef:1]] [1:  Email of author(s)] 

1Affiliation of first author (Your Department, Organisation, Country)
2Affiliation of second author (if applicable)
[bookmark: _GoBack][Insert Paper Abstract here. The abstract should not exceed 300 words…... The abstract should tell the reader what the research was about, how it was undertaken and what was discovered, but not how the paper is organized. The main findings must be summarized. The essential elements of the abstract are: Background: A simple opening sentence or two placing the work in context; Aims: One or two sentences giving the purpose of the work; Method(s): One or two sentences explaining what was done; Results: One or two sentences indicating the main findings; Conclusions: One sentence giving the most important consequence of the work.]
[Insert Keywords here: Provide a maximum of 5 keywords. Keywords should be in lower case and in alphabetical order separated by commas.] 
Introduction
[This is the WABER paper template. Please download a copy, save it on your computer and paste your work onto this document in order to make use of the formatting options available within the template.
Begin the paper with statements introducing the general area and the reason that this work is important.  Explain what was important about the particular approach and how this work relates to previous work in the field.]

This section shows some available styles
Section sub-heading style
Minor heading style
Normal paragraph text
Table 1: An example of setting out a table with column headings
	
	Type I
	Type II
	Type III
	Type IV

	Development area I
	12
	123
	24
	46

	Development area II
	14
	12
	25
	32

	Development area III
	18
	16
	21
	45



Example of bullet points
Numbered list

Conclusions
Normal paragraph text
References
The list of references should be the Harvard style of referencing, using the style References).
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